
TROPICAL 
  SPLENDOUR 

AWAITS 

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND RESERVATIONS    

     077 915 333  |        @BANYANTREESAMUI    |        RESERVATIONS-SAMUI@BANYANTREE.COM

Deluxe Pool Villa
Partial Ocean View Pool Villa
Ocean View Pool Villa
Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa
Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa
Family Deluxe Pool Villa
Family Ocean Pool Villa

18,000
20,000
22,000
25,000
26,500
39,500
43,000

VILLA TYPE

THE RATE INCLUDES:

• Daily breakfast for 2 persons, and 4 persons for guests who 
stay in a two-bedroom pool villa 

• Rates are inclusive of 18.7% tax and service charge

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

• This special offer has limited availability. 
Please check with our Reservations department.

• This offer is applicable for Thai residents or expats only.
Valid proof of Thai ID card or work permit is required at check-in.

• The resort reserves the right to change offers and conditions 
without prior notice

ราคาพิเศษน้ีรวม:

• อาหารเช้าสําหรับ 2 ท่าน และ สําหรับ 4 ท่านเมื่อจองวิลล่าแบบ 2 ห้องนอน
• ราคาน้ีรวมภาษีและบริการ

ข้อกําหนดและเงื่อนไข

• ข้อเสนอน้ีมีจํานวนจํากัด กรุณาตรวจสอบห้องว่างกับแผนกสํารองห้องพัก

• ข้อเสนอน้ีสําหรับชาวไทย หรือผู้มีถ่ินพํานักในประเทศไทยเท่าน้ัน โดยจะต้องแสดงหลักฐาน

บัตรประจําตัวประชาชน หรือใบอนุญาตการทํางานในประเทศไทยตอนลงทะเบียนเข้าพัก

• ทางรีสอร์ทขอสงวนสิทธิในการเปล่ียนแปลงข้อเสนอและเงื่อนไข โดยไม่ต้องแจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้า

Thai Resident Offer
Stay period is from now – 30 September, 2023

1 February - 3 April 
16 April - 6 May 

21 July - 31 August

SPECIAL RATE ( THB NETT / PER VILLA )

4 - 15 April
Minimum 3 nights

7 May - 20 July
1 - 30 September

21,000
23,000
25,000
27,000
28,000
41,500
45,000

16,000
18,000
20,000
22,000
23,500
36,000
39,000




