

Thai Resident Offer

Stay period is from now - 30 September, 2023

VILLA TYPE	SPECIAL RATE (THB NETT / PER VILLA)		
	1 February – 3 April 16 April – 6 May 21 July – 31 August	4 – 15 April Minimum 3 nights	7 May - 20 July 1 - 30 September
Deluxe Pool Villa	18.000	21.000	16.000
Partial Ocean View Pool Villa	20,000	23,000	18,000
Ocean View Pool Villa	22,000	25,000	20,000
Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa	25,000	27,000	22,000
Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa	26,500	28,000	23,500
Family Deluxe Pool Villa	39,500	41,500	36,000
Family Ocean Pool Villa	43,000	45,000	39,000

THE RATE INCLUDES:

- Daily breakfast for 2 persons, and 4 persons for guests who stay in a two-bedroom pool villa
- Rates are inclusive of 18.7% tax and service charge

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- This special offer has limited availability.
 Please check with our Reservations department.
- This offer is applicable for Thai residents or expats only.
 Valid proof of Thai ID card or work permit is required at check-in.
- The resort reserves the right to change offers and conditions without prior notice

ราคาพิเศษนี้รวม:

- อาหารเช้าสำหรับ 2 ท่าน และ สำหรับ 4 ท่านเมื่อจองวิลล่าแบบ 2 ห้องนอน
- ราคานี้รวมภาษีและบริการ

ข้อกำหนดและเงื่อนไข

- ข้อเสนอนี้มีจำนวนจำกัด กรุณาตรวจสอบห้องว่างกับแผนกสำรองห้องพัก
- ข้อเสนอนี้สำหรับชาวไทย หรือผู้มีถิ่นพำนักในประเทศไทยเท่านั้น โดยจะต้องแสดงหลักฐาน บัตรประจำตัวประชาชน หรือใบอนุญาตการทำงานในประเทศไทยตอนลงทะเบียนเข้าพัก
- ทางรีสอร์ทขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเปลี่ยนแปลงข้อเสนอและเงื่อนไข โดยไม่ต้องแจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้า

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND RESERVATIONS

🕻 077 915 333 | 🖸 @BANYANTREESAMUI | 🔀 RESERVATIONS-SAMUI@BANYANTREE.COM

